
Crufts 2015 

Agility Results 

Bernadette Bay with Ag Ch Obay Itz Got Pizazz AW(G) 

British Open Small 1st 

1st 

1st 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd

1st

5th  

Singles Heat Small – Round 1 

Singles Heat Small – Final 

Singles Heat Small – Round 2  

Singles Heat Small – Overall Ranking

Championship Small - Jumping

Championship Small - Agility 

Championship Small - Final 

Amanda Rodgers  with Malaroc Moving Water 

1st Small Team North Downs Maggotts – Semi-Final    

1st Small Team North Downs Maggotts – Final    

Amy Lawson with  Ag Ch Millie On to One 

2nd Singles Heat Small – Round 1 

5th  Singles Heat Small – Round 2 

5th  Singles Heat Small – Overall Ranking 

Karen Gibbons  with Riverbend Mitzie AW(G) 

Medium ABC 3rd 

6th

7th

6th  

7th  

8th 

8th 

Championship Medium - Jumping

Championship Medium - Agility

Championship Medium - Final 

Singles Heat Medium – Round 1 Singles 

Heat Medium – Round 2 Singles Heat 

Medium – Overall Ranking 

Chantal Karyta withLicosateria Mai Sunseeker AW(B) 

4th Novice Cup Medium  

Louise Eden with Obay The Boyz High Voltage 

6th   Singles Heat Small – Round 2 

7th  Singles Heat Small – Overall Ranking 

10th   Singles Heat Small – Round 1 



Eleanor Balchin  with Sheldray Smoke On The Water AW 

7th  Medium ABC 

Christine Wingate-Wynne with Ag Ch Obay Tiz Wild

12th      Championship Medium - Jumping

9th        Championship Medium - Agility

Jean Tuck with Ag Ch Japaro Cool Jazz at Craygill

11th      Championship Small - Jumping

5th        Championship Small - Agility

Obreedience Team 
Amy Bennet with Heidron Dream Come True For Xotica 

Vanessa Hardin with Sheltysham Miss Mayhem 

Sue Lang with Chelmarsh All The Way 

Karen Smith  with Samphrey Wild About Saffron 

Margaret Horsfield  with Marricksham Secret Dream At Tarasol 

Sue Robinson with Calambray Back Chat 

1st Team Sheltie 

Inter-Regional Obedience Team 

Bobby Austin  with Colroy Carbon Copy 

Janette Mitchell  with Shelridge Special Diamond 

3rd  Team Northern Ireland 

Sue Robinson with Shelridge Distant Laughter with Alnac 

5th  Team South East & East Anglia  

World Cup 
Gabriele Recker  with Magic Monty vom Erkelenzer Land 

5th  Team Germany 


